
S5-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

1 オオタ イブキ 1 749 1 241 1 250 1 258

2 イタサカ ゲンキ 2 710 2 231 2 231 2 248
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S4-W
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

6 アキモト メイカ 1 762 1 253 1 254 1 255

7 イシヅカ アヤネ 2 743 2 242 2 247 2 254

S4-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

16 スナヤマ ヒナタ 1 786 1 264 2 257 1 265

13 カトウ レンタ 2 781 2 262 1 258 2 261

11 ウエムラ シュイ 3 770 3 258 3 251 2 261

12 クスダ ダイヤ 4 763 4 256 3 251 4 256

17 オノデラ ショウタ 5 754 5 251 5 247 4 256

14 オノデラ リユウ 6 746 6 245 6 246 6 255

15 セキ ライト 7 735 7 242 8 244 7 249

18 ミウラ ルイ 8 726 8 232 6 246 8 248

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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S3-W
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

21 ツチダ ミチル 1 780 1 264 1 256 2 260

22 タバタ ユイ 2 773 2 258 2 252 1 263

23 アサリ カナ 3 DNS 3 DNS 3 DNS 3 DNS

S3-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

31 イワサ コウタ 1 808 1 267 1 268 1 273

28 エダ トワ 2 797 2 266 2 263 2 268

29 ウチオ ナオヤ 3 736 3 246 3 243 3 247

27 ホリオ アキフミ 4 715 5 228 4 240 3 247

26 ヤマガタ ユウスケ 5 704 4 232 5 228 5 244

30 カトウ アスカ 6 DNS 6 DNS 6 DNS 6 DNS

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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S2-W
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

36 コウ ミシェル 1 791 1 265 1 263 1 263

S2-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

43 ムラカミ トモヒロ 1 793 3 259 1 270 1 264

46 タカヤナギ タクミ 2 784 1 264 3 258 2 262

45 コバヤシ アキヒロ 3 780 4 258 2 260 2 262

44 イズミ タカフミ 4 777 2 262 4 257 5 258

47 サトウ トシユキ 5 768 5 256 5 253 4 259

42 トクラ ヒロアキ 6 762 5 256 5 253 7 253

48 ウシヤマ マサトシ 7 754 7 252 9 244 5 258

49 オサダ ケンイチ 8 752 8 249 7 250 7 253

41 セキ タカノリ 9 723 9 226 8 247 9 250

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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S1-W
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

51 ノブトウ トモコ 1 734 1 237 1 249 1 248

S1-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

61 ヤマダ タカシ 1 805 1 271 1 266 1 268

67 シブヤ トモアキ 2 781 2 265 6 255 2 261

63 オカモト ヒロユキ 3 779 3 263 2 257 5 259

64 タキガミ ジロウ 4 773 4 260 2 257 7 256

66 タカダ ジュンイチ 5 766 6 250 4 256 4 260

69 タニノ トシユキ 6 759 7 249 7 249 2 261

62 イマイ カズノリ 7 759 8 248 4 256 8 255

68 ゲオジャントゥク サイパン 8 755 5 251 8 247 6 257

65 スガワラ タケヨシ 9 743 9 246 9 245 9 252

SS-M
bib 名前 順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

71 ワタナベ ヨウイチ 1 753 1 254 1 246 1 253

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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オーバーオール 男子
bib 名前 順位 カテゴリ順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

31 イワサ コウタ 1 S3-M　1 808 1 267 1 268 1 273

61 ヤマダ タカシ 2 S1-M　1 805 1 271 1 266 1 268

28 エダ トワ 3 S3-M　2 797 2 266 2 263 2 268

43 ムラカミ トモヒロ 4 S2-M　1 793 3 259 1 270 1 264

16 スナヤマ ヒナタ 5 S4-M　1 786 1 264 2 257 1 265

46 タカヤナギ タクミ 6 S2-M　2 784 1 264 3 258 2 262

67 シブヤ トモアキ 7 S1-M　2 781 2 265 6 255 2 261

13 カトウ レンタ 8 S4-M　2 781 2 262 1 258 2 261

45 コバヤシ アキヒロ 9 S2-M　3 780 4 258 2 260 2 262

63 オカモト ヒロユキ 10 S1-M　3 779 3 263 2 257 5 259

44 イズミ タカフミ 11 S2-M　4 777 2 262 4 257 5 258

64 タキガミ ジロウ 12 S1-M　4 773 4 260 2 257 7 256

11 ウエムラ シュイ 13 S4-M　3 770 3 258 3 251 2 261

47 サトウ トシユキ 14 S2-M　5 768 5 256 5 253 4 259

66 タカダ ジュンイチ 15 S1-M　5 766 6 250 4 256 4 260

12 クスダ ダイヤ 16 S4-M　4 763 4 256 3 251 4 256

42 トクラ ヒロアキ 17 S2-M　6 762 5 256 5 253 7 253

69 タニノ トシユキ 18 S1-M　6 759 7 249 7 249 2 261

62 イマイ カズノリ 19 S1-M　7 759 8 248 4 256 8 255

68 ゲオジャントゥク サイパン 20 S1-M　8 755 5 251 8 247 6 257

48 ウシヤマ マサトシ 21 S2-M　7 754 7 252 9 244 5 258

17 オノデラ ショウタ 22 S4-M　5 754 5 251 5 247 4 256

71 ワタナベ ヨウイチ 23 SS-M　1 753 1 254 1 246 1 253

49 オサダ ケンイチ 24 S2-M　8 752 8 249 7 250 7 253

1 オオタ イブキ 25 S5-M　1 749 1 241 1 250 1 258

14 オノデラ リユウ 26 S4-M　6 746 6 245 6 246 6 255

65 スガワラ タケヨシ 27 S1-M　9 743 9 246 9 245 9 252

29 ウチオ ナオヤ 28 S3-M　3 736 3 246 3 243 3 247

15 セキ ライト 29 S4-M　7 735 7 242 8 244 7 249

18 ミウラ ルイ 30 S4-M　8 726 8 232 6 246 8 248

41 セキ タカノリ 31 S2-M　9 723 9 226 8 247 9 250

27 ホリオ アキフミ 32 S3-M　4 715 5 228 4 240 3 247

2 イタサカ ゲンキ 33 S5-M　2 710 2 231 2 231 2 248

26 ヤマガタ ユウスケ 34 S3-M　5 704 4 232 5 228 5 244

30 カトウ アスカ 35 S3-M　6 DNS 6 DNS 6 DNS 6 DNS

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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オーバーオール 女子
bib 名前 順位 カテゴリ順位 合計 ミドル ショート フリーラン

36 コウ ミシェル 1 S2-W　1 791 1 265 1 263 1 263

21 ツチダ ミチル 2 S3-W　1 780 1 264 1 256 2 260

22 タバタ ユイ 3 S3-W　2 773 2 258 2 252 1 263

6 アキモト メイカ 4 S4-W　1 762 1 253 1 254 1 255

7 イシヅカ アヤネ 5 S4-W　2 743 2 242 2 247 2 254

51 ノブトウ トモコ 6 S1-W　1 734 1 237 1 249 1 248

23 アサリ カナ 7 S3-W　3 DNS 3 DNS 3 DNS 3 DNS

2025/01/26 13:20 jRec
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